
Why Don't You...? Club
Activities May - July 2024



Saturday 18th May | 10AM
Explore nature at Portreath Beach! 
Make beach art, join a guided walk to discover wildlife
and plants, and enjoy a fun beachside picnic!

Saturday 1st June | 10AM
Celebrating Syria
Join us for a fun adventure exploring Syrian food and
art at The Elms! Discover delicious flavours and
exciting art in this special workshop.

Saturday 8th June | 10AM
Get ready for Murdoch Day!
Join us for Cornish art-making to create vibrant
decorations for the parade, followed by a delicious
Cornish food workshop at The Elms. 

Saturday 15th June | 10AM
Murdoch Day!
Join us for Murdoch Day festivities! Meet at The Elms
to kick off the celebration with a parade in town.
Pasties included!

Saturday 22nd June | 10AM
Discover the flavours and creativity of Jamaica
 Our fun-filled workshop featuring delicious Jamaican
food and exciting art activities.

Saturday 29th June | 10AM
Get ready for Mazey Day magic! 
Hop on the train to Penzance and join us for a day of
festivities and fun. Picnic included – let's celebrate
Mazey Day together!

Saturday 6th July | 10AM
Ahoy Pirates!
Batten down the hatches for this pirate food and art
workshop at The Elms!

Saturday 13th July | 10AM
Vive La France!
Experience the magic of France with yummy food
tastings and fun art activities. Join us for a day
celebrating everything French!

Saturday 20th July | 10AM
Day in the woods!
Discover Pendarves Woods in Camborne! Join us for a
day of woodland exploration and craft activities. Picnic
provided.

Friday 26th July | 10AM
Lego Club & Swap Shop
Swap, Build, and Feast! Join our Lego Club & Swap Shop
for a thrilling day of trading treasures, new Lego
adventures, and tasty themed treats.

Why Don't You...? Club
Please book early. Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis.


